Лист №____


	Каталог координат


	Обозначение земельного участка
	Прилегающая территория №32 в микрорайоне №192

	Обозначение характерных точек границы
	Координаты, м
	Дирекционный угол
	Расстояние, м
	Направление

	
	X
	Y
	
	
	


	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6

	1
	407454.86
	1222292.09
	266°51'46''
	10.42
	1-2

	2
	407454.29
	1222281.69
	263°26'09''
	3.67
	2-3

	3
	407453.87
	1222278.04
	354°10'34''
	4.53
	3-4

	4
	407458.38
	1222277.58
	349°53'26''
	7.86
	4-5

	5
	407466.12
	1222276.20
	81°49'15''
	3.30
	5-6

	6
	407466.59
	1222279.47
	351°48'34''
	12.07
	6-7

	7
	407478.54
	1222277.75
	85°17'44''
	11.22
	7-8

	8
	407479.46
	1222288.93
	172°40'48''
	24.80
	8-1

	Площадь
	0.0311 га     310.92 кв.м.

	Периметр
	77.88 м.


